

20220302000088150 1/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/02/2022 01:24:26 PM FILED/CERT

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS	IDMENT					
	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) me: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	1-3282 Fax: 8	318-662-4141				
В. І	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com						
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	9418 - BB & 7	Γ - MASTER	,			-
	Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	85142	228		77		
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL		,			
ł,		FIXTU	JRE _I				
	 File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABOV	'E SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 170828000311820 8/28/2017 CC AL Shelby	,	1	b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amend	STATEMENT AM he REAL ESTATE ment Addendum (For	ENDMENT is to be file RECORDS m UCC3Ad) and provide to	ed [for record] Debtor's name in item 13
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is	dentified above is	s terminated with r				
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also incomplete items 7.			ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> na	me of Assignor in	item 9	
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable la		with respect to the	e security interest(s) of	Secured Party aut	norizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				•	•	
	Theck <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record		of these three boxe GE name and/or ada a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a		ADD name: Comple 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE na	ame: Give record name ed in item 6a or 6b
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	mation Change -	provide only one r	name (6a or 6b)	-		
•	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY C	CENTER, LL	_C				
OR			FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or	Party Information Cha	ange - provide only <u>on</u>	e name (7a or 7b) (use exact,	full name; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part	t of the Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>	,				
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
	INDIVIDUALS FIRST FERSONAL NAME						
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. 1	MAILING ADDRESS ,		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	boxes: ADE) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
_	Indicate collateral:						
	1 1						
	•						
	<u> </u>					<u>-</u>	
	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZE this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here		ENDMENT: Prov		or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assig	gnment)
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Branch Banking and Trust Company						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. (OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CI	UTANEOUS (ONCOLOGY &	SURGERY CENTE	ER, LLC		·!
	42228 8621170					Commercial	

20220302000088150 2/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/02/2022 01:24:26 PM FILED/CERT

FOL	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND LOW INSTRUCTIONS				
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 170828000311820 8/28/2017 CC AL Shelby				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	item 9 on Amendment for	rm		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Branch Banking and Trust Company					
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	·-	<u> </u>		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	· ·	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	JSE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit,	rent Debtor of record requi	ired for indexing part of the Deb	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction it tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	em 13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CE	NTER, LLC			
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Det CU	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): botor Name and Address: TANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER, LLC cured Party Name and Address: inch Banking and Trust Company - P O Box 1626, W			Vestavia Hills, AL 35242	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut	is filed as a fixture fil	i i	otion of real estate:	

Branch Banking and Trust Company

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

8621170 Commercial

File with: Shelby, AL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 85142228-AL-117 9418 - BB & T - MASTER NC